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Works to se rvic e  North Markham
to b e  de te rm ine d b y Environm e ntal
Asse ssm e nt Study

2024 10-YEAR WASTEWATER
CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM

APPROVED BY COUNCIL DECEMBER 21, 2023

Flow Control Manage m e ntY
De c om m issionD

Exisiting Waste wate r Main

Infrastructure
Project

Year of 
Construction Start

2032

Flow Equalization Tank
Wate r Re sourc e  
Re c ove ry Facility

Pum p ing Station""

##
!!

2033

2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031

Unde r Construction

 

The  Infrastructure  typ e , location and date  shown in this m ap  is b ase d
on the  2024 ap p rove d cap ital b udge t as of De c e m b e r XX, 2023 and
m ay b e  sub je ct to c hange
Produc e d b y: Infrastructure  Asse t Manage m e nt Branc h
Environm e ntal Se rvic e s De p artm e nt 
© Cop yright, The  Re gional Munic ip ality of Y ork, July 2023
*© Que e n’s Printe r for O ntario 2003-2023, Inc lude s Wate r Fe ature s

Chip p e was of Ge orgina Island First Nation

Road
Munic ip al Boundary
Re gional Boundary

0 2 4 6 8 10Km
W

Lake Ontario

 

 

 

 

 
 

Peel Region


